
Doklad Popis

Dátum 

zaknihovania

Dátum 

vystavenia

Suma v 

EUR

Dátum 

úhrady IČO Názov Obec Ulica PSČ

2019000386 Materiál 03.12.2019 02.12.2019 27,53 03.12.2019 00168882 COOP Jednota Nové Zámky Nové Zámky Hlavné námestie 6 94049

2019000387 Údržba zelene 03.12.2019 02.12.2019 150 03.12.2019 46612343 HEDERA
Úľany nad 

Žitavou
Žitavská 78 94103

2019000388 Webová stránka 03.12.2019 01.12.2019 33,6 03.12.2019 46483608 EWORKS.sk s.r.o. Nitra Párovská 22 94901

2019000389 Obedy 03.12.2019 30.11.2019 924 03.12.2019 36534994 Plynmont, s.r.o. Radava 535 94147

2019000390 Oprava kotla v bytovke 03.12.2019 25.11.2019 152,8 03.12.2019 33460132 Blesk Komjatice Hradná 2/509 94106

2019000391 Elektrická energia 03.12.2019 26.11.2019 283,15 03.12.2019 35743565 MAGNA E.A.s.r.o. Piešťany Beethovenova 5-1810 92101

2019000392 Elektrická energia 03.12.2019 26.11.2019 100,64 03.12.2019 35743565 MAGNA E.A.s.r.o. Piešťany Beethovenova 5-1810 92101

2019000393 Časopis 03.12.2019 29.11.2019 990 03.12.2019 50410512
Regionálne vydavateľstvo 

s.r.o
Mojzesovo 56 94104

2019000394 Pohonné hmoty 04.12.2019 03.12.2019 421,91 04.12.2019 31322832 SLOVNAFT a.s. Bratislava Vlčie hrdlo 1 82412

2019000395 Obedy 04.12.2019 02.12.2019 1424 04.12.2019 48135518 Zuzana Krajmerová Hul J. Holčeka 51/45 94144

2019000396 Ťahanie žumpy 06.12.2019 30.11.2019 42 06.12.2019 40063364 Pavol Šlechta Radava 410 94147

2019000397 Verejné osvetlenie 06.12.2019 02.12.2019 464,75 10.12.2019 48241806 Infralux s.r.o. Bratislava 1
Frantíškánske 

námestie 7
81101

2019000398 Kancelárske potreby 10.12.2019 29.11.2019 25,95 10.12.2019 33459894 EPOS LK L.Klepoch Šurany M.R.Štefánika 3 94201

2019000399 Elektrická energia 10.12.2019 30.11.2019 198,36 10.12.2019 35743565 MAGNA E.A.s.r.o. Piešťany Beethovenova 5-1810 92101

2019000400 Licencia cintorín 10.12.2019 02.12.2019 70 10.12.2019 40351467 Pavol Halanda
Michal nad 

Žitavou
279 94161

2019000401 Servis kobercov 10.12.2019 04.12.2019 18,71 10.12.2019 35742364 Lindstrom Trnava 91701

2019000402 Plyn 10.12.2019 30.11.2019 105,66 10.12.2019 45860637 MET Slovakia a.s. Bratislava Mostová 2 81102

2019000403 Plyn 10.12.2019 30.11.2019 295,29 10.12.2019 45860637 MET Slovakia a.s. Bratislava Mostová 2 81102

2019000404 Telekomunikačné služby 10.12.2019 01.12.2019 56,74 10.12.2019 35763469 Slovak Telekom Bratislava Bajkalská 28 81762

2019000405 Oprava kotla v bytovke 10.12.2019 05.12.2019 239 10.12.2019 33460132 Blesk Komjatice Hradná 2/509 94106

2019000406 Plošina 10.12.2019 04.12.2019 51,2 10.12.2019 00309061 Obec Maňa ... M.R.Štefánka 94145

2019000407 Údržba zelene 10.12.2019 09.12.2019 185 10.12.2019 46612343 HEDERA
Úľany nad 

Žitavou
Žitavská 78 94103

2019000408 Revízie 10.12.2019 04.12.2019 360 10.12.2019 33657572 Jozef VANKO - OPPZ Komjatice Hviezdoslavova 57 94106

2019000409 Voda 11.12.2019 30.11.2019 116,66 11.12.2019 36550949 ZVS Nové Zámky Lanová 17 94001

2019000410 Voda 11.12.2019 30.11.2019 95,93 11.12.2019 36550949 ZVS Nové Zámky Lanová 17 94001

2019000411 Služby GDPR 11.12.2019 08.12.2019 144 11.12.2019 36523488 ITAK s.r.o. Komárno Baštová 38 94501



2019000412 Oprava ČOV 16.12.2019 16.12.2019 213,79 16.12.2019 45558019 Firmaštrba Veľké Lovce 601 94142

2019000413 Elektronická pečať 16.12.2019 11.12.2019 86,4 16.12.2019 35975946 Disig a.s. Bratislava Záhradnícka 151 82108

2019000414 Projekt zberný dvor 16.12.2019 12.12.2019 2400 16.12.2019 44735588 Architektonicko-projektový at. Nové Zámky S.H.Vajanského 27 94001

2019000415 Správa e-mailov 18.12.2019 18.12.2019 72 18.12.2019 45850852 dibon s.r.o.
Úľany nad 

Žitavou
Nábrežná 12 94103

2019000416 Odvoz odpadu 18.12.2019 09.12.2019 2168,71 18.12.2019 31440291 Brantner NZ s.r.o. Nové Zámky Viničná 23 94064

2019000417 Reprezentačné predmety 18.12.2019 13.12.2019 165,53 18.12.2019 32581190 OLYMP Šmrhola Jozef Santovka Maďarovská 145 93587

2019000418 Revízia výťahu 18.12.2019 16.12.2019 129,6 18.12.2019 43755577 Juraj Horník Maňa Hamarka 262/12 94145

2019000419 Kniha 18.12.2019 09.12.2019 113,82 18.12.2019 46490213 Nakladatekství FORUM s.r.o.
Bratislava - 

Ružinov
Seberíniho 1 82103

2019000420 Materiál do kancelárie 18.12.2019 18.12.2019 88,5 18.12.2019 46450416 TECHNOKOV Kmeťovo 304 94162

2019000421 Materiál do kancelárie 18.12.2019 18.12.2019 414,2 18.12.2019 33459894 EPOS LK L.Klepoch Šurany M.R.Štefánika 3 94201

2019000422 Kniha 19.12.2019 11.12.2019 89,82 19.12.2019 46490213 Nakladatekství FORUM s.r.o.
Bratislava - 

Ružinov
Seberíniho 1 82103

2019000423 Materiál 23.12.2019 23.12.2019 39,84 23.12.2019 00168882 COOP Jednota Nové Zámky Nové Zámky Hlavné námestie 6 94049

2019000424 Verejné osvetlenie 30.12.2019 31.12.2019 464,75 30.12.2019 48241806 Infralux s.r.o. Bratislava 1
Frantíškánske 

námestie 7
81101

2019000425 Obedy 30.12.2019 20.12.2019 914,1 30.12.2019 36534994 Plynmont, s.r.o. Radava 535 94147

2019000426 Správa cenných papierov 30.12.2019 18.12.2019 58,62 18.12.2019 31575951 Prima banka Slovensko, a.s. Žilina Hodzova 11 01011

2019000427 Voda 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 79,07 8.1.2020 36550949 ZVS Nové Zámky Lanová 17 94001

2019000428 Voda 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 59,63 8.1.2020 36550949 ZVS Nové Zámky Lanová 17 94001

2019000429 Služby požiarneho technika 31.12.2019 27.12.2019 81 7.1.2020 40377008 Ing. Ladislav Billik -  ABP Hlohovec B.S.Timravy 3959/36 92001

2019000430 Služby BOZP 31.12.2019 27.12.2019 92,1 7.1.2020 48306126 Reboz, s.r.o. Hlohovec B.S.Timravy 3969/36 92001

2019000431 Materiál do kancelárie 31.12.2019 27.12.2019 87 7.1.2020 33459894 EPOS LK L.Klepoch Šurany M.R.Štefánika 3 94201

2019000432 Ťahanie žumpy 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 84 7.1.2020 40063364 Pavol Šlechta Radava 410 94147

2019000433 Ťahanie žumpy 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 84 7.1.2020 40063364 Pavol Šlechta Radava 410 94147

2019000434 Pohonné hmoty 31.12.2019 03.01.2020 166,16 7.1.2020 31322832 SLOVNAFT a.s. Bratislava Vlčie hrdlo 1 82412

2019000435 Telekomunikačné služby 31.12.2019 01.01.2020 155,97 7.1.2020 35763469 Slovak Telekom Bratislava Bajkalská 28 81762

2019000436 Webová stránka 31.12.2019 01.01.2020 33,6 7.1.2020 46483608 EWORKS.sk s.r.o. Nitra Párovská 22 94901

2019000437 Obedy 31.12.2019 02.01.2020 1145,6 7.1.2020 48135518 Zuzana Krajmerová Hul J. Holčeka 51/45 94144

2019000438 Elektrická energia 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 255,42 13.1.2020 35743565 MAGNA E.A.s.r.o. Piešťany Beethovenova 5-1810 92101

2019000439 Servis kobercov 31.12.2019 06.01.2019 87,35 15.1.2020 35742364 Lindstrom Trnava 91701

2019000440 Materiál 31.12.2019 11.12.2019 99,51 15.1.2020 00168882 COOP Jednota Nové Zámky Nové Zámky Hlavné námestie 6 94049

2019000441 Odvoz odpadu 31.12.2019 10.01.2019 2018,02 20.1.2020 31440291 Brantner NZ s.r.o. Nové Zámky Viničná 23 94064



2019000442 Odvoz odpadu 31.12.2019 10.01.2019 370,82 20.1.2020 31440291 Brantner NZ s.r.o. Nové Zámky Viničná 23 94064

2019000443 Licencia TOPSET 31.12.2019 31.12.2019 4,2 23.1.2020 46919805 TOPSET Solutions s.r.o. Stupava Hollého 2366/25B 90031


